
""~ 

RESOLUTXON NO. 73- 64 
TRANSFER OF FUNDS. 

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the fomrnon Council of the City of 

Bloomington,. Indiana, that the City Controller of said City may adjust 

the appropriations of the following budgets, to-wit: 

PARKING METER POLICE BUDGET: 

From 11 
To 54 

Salaries & t,ages 
Clothing Allowances 

PLANNING DEPART11ENT: 

$150,00 
$15o.oo· 

From 21 - Communication & Transportation $150.00 
To 55 - Subscriptions & Dues 

FIRE DEPARTMENT: 

From 11 - Salaries & Wages $1,300.00 
To: 21 - Communication & Transportation 

37 - Other Supplies 
43 - Repair Parts 

BOARD OF ~IORKS: 

From #11 
To: #62 

Salaries & Wages 
Social Security 

From: 
To: 
To: 

#24-Printing & Advertising 
#33 - Institutional & Medical 

#37 - Other Supplies 

From: #32 
To: #36 

#72 

- Garage & Motor Supplies 
- Office Supplies 
- Equipment 

FEDERAL REVENUE SHARING BOARD OF WORKS: 

From #42 - Materials 
To: #26 - Services Contractual 

PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT: 

$3,300 

$ 700 

$ 2,300 

$16,000 

From #37 - Other Supplies $ .52.00 
To #63 - Grants & Subsidies 

From #51 - Insurance 800.00 
To #33 -Institutional & Med.Supplies 

From #37 - Other Supplies 
To #72 - Equipment 

APPROVED BY COUNCIL: 

2700.00 

$150,00 

$400.00 
400.00 
500.00 

$3,300 

$ 400 
300 

$ 800 
1500 

$16,000 

$ 52.00 

800.00 

2700.00 

/ /}{o~~~ ~ !fZ3 
(!~"r~~o 

Franc:!! 
City of 

BY MAYOR: /YJ /1 

AP;~~ :t; ll/c ~-r 

'tharlotte T. Zietlow, UPr·esident 
Common Council, City ofBloomington 

~ £1 

€ 


